
 
 
 

 Bogens svensk-norska skyttedag 14 Juli 2013 
          Seniorfinal 

          

           
Summa 

1 Henry Håkansson Eda 189 47 44 10 9 9 10 10 328 

2 Donald Johansson Ale 182 50 50 7 10 7 8 8 322 

3 Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke 183 49 48 9 6 9 7 10 321 

4 Roger Strandh Mariestad 185 49 48 7 9 8 5 9 320 

5 Magnus Larsson Älekulla 184 49 43 9 9 7 7 10 318 

6 Lars Guldbrandsson Kongsberg 182 48 47 8 8 7 7 9 316 

7 Per Lönnhöiden Eidskog 181 46 42 9 8 7 7 8 308 

8 Nicolai Christensen Danmark 181 45 41 8 7 8 9 8 307 

9 Torkel Ström Eidskog 182 48 41 7 0 10 6 9 303 

10 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby 179 47 37 6 8 7 9 7 300 
 
 

Ligg/knäfinal 
         

          
Summa 

1 Lars Evaldsson Göteborg 190 49 9 10 9 10 10 287 

2 Sjö Rolf Larsson Nås 185 49 9 10 8 9 8 278 

3 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå 185 49 7 8 9 9 10 277 

4 Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke 184 43 9 10 10 9 10 275 

5 Steinar Olsen Rauhella 184 46 9 10 9 9 8 275 

6 Björn Boström Tibro 185 48 7 9 9 8 9 275 

7 Sven-Åke Werme Karlstad-Ulvsby 187 46 9 5 10 8 9 274 

8 Henry Östensson Gullberg 182 47 8 9 9 9 8 272 

9 Geir Hamre Rauhella 180 47 8 7 9 7 8 266 
 
 
 



  Liggfinal 
         

          
Summa 

1 Susanne Fredriksson Danmark 192 48 9 9 10 10 10 288 

2 Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet-Torsby 188 47 9 9 10 9 9 281 

3 JanOlof Spinord Fagersta 183 47 10 9 10 10 10 279 

4 Stefan Jacobsson Göteborg 187 47 8 8 10 8 10 278 

5 Benjamin Gustafsson Lekvattnet-Torsby 187 46 10 8 8 8 10 277 

6 Lennart Högenberg Hajom 187 45 9 9 8 10 9 277 

7 Helge Johnsen Eidskog 182 47 9 10 10 9 9 276 

8 Tom Olsson Orsa 184 50 8 8 8 9 9 276 

9 Erik Hamre Eidskog 185 44 9 10 8 9 8 273 

10 Sven Holm Jensen Danmark 181 44 10 8 8 10 9 270 



Resultat klassvis 
 

     1 BGE Henry Håkansson Eda 189 

2 BGE Roger Strandh Mariestad 185 

3 BGE Magnus Larsson Älekulla 184 

4 BGE Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke 183 

5 BGE Donald Johansson Ale 182 

6 BGE Patrik Johansson Rommehed 175 

7 BGE Kim Ibsen Danmark 173 

8 BGE Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed 173 

     

     1 BG4 Torkel Ström Eidskog 182 

2 BG4 Lars Guldbrandsson Kongsberg 182 

3 BG4 Per Lönhöiden Eidskog 181 

4 BG4 Nicolai Christensen Danmark 181 

5 BG4 Erik Madsen Danmark 174 

6 BG4 Bo Andersson Kongahälla 174 

7 BG4 Nils Nilssen Römskog 170 

8 BG4 Jon Luckmann Hansen Danmark 167 

9 BG4 Göran Berggren Skillingmark 163 

10 BG4 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulsvby 152 

     

     1 BG3 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby 179 

2 BG3 Kenneth Hansen Danmark 170 

3 BG3 Eva E Rasmussen Danmark 164 

4 BG3 Palle Henriksen Danmark 157 

     

     1 BG2 Geir Hamre Rauhella 180 

2 BG2 Kennet Haugen Römskog 158 

     

     1 BG1 Susanne Fredriksson Danmark 192 

2 BG1 Benjamin Gustafsson Lekvattnet-Torsby 187 

3 BG1 Allan West Danmark 178 

     

     1 BG55 Lars Evaldsson Göteborg 190 

2 BG55 Sven-Åke Werme Karlstad-Ulvsby 187 

3 BG55 Sjö Rolf Larsson Nås 185 

4 BG55 Björn Boström Tibro 185 

5 BG55 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå 185 

6 BG55 Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke 184 

7 BG55 Steinar Olsen Rauhella 184 

8 BG55 Henry Östensson Gullberg 182 

9 BG55 Björn Lindkjölen Rauhella 181 

10 BG55 Björn Ove Aakre Osteröy 177 

11 BG55 John Einar Guldbrandsen Eidskog 167 

12 BG55 Oddvar Svingen Eidskog 163 



     

     

     1 BG65 Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet-Torsby 188 

2 BG65 Tom Olsson Orsa 184 

3 BG65 Sven Holm Jensen Danmark 181 

4 BG65 Svend Erik Pihl Danmark 178 

5 BG65 Endre Ström Eidskog 173 

     

     

     1 BG70 Lennart Högenberg Hajom 187 

2 BG70 Stefan Jakobsson Göteborg 187 

3 BG70 Erik Hamre Eidskog 185 

4 BG70 Jan-Olof Spinord Fagersta 183 

5 BG70 Helge Johnsen Eidskog 182 

6 BG70 Per Strandh Mariestad 181 

7 BG70 Finn Repseth Eidskog 179 

8 BG70 Sigmund Taugdöl Eidskog 176 
 


